
NO Country Gender Email 

1 Abouelela Ahmed M abouelela_71@yahoo.com

2 Sayed  Mourad M firststepportsaid@gmail.com

3 Benaissa Mohamed Lamine M benaissa.lamine@yahoo.fr

4 Mustapha Ferradi M ferradimus@gmail.com

5 El Achir Abdellah M elachiri.a@hotmail.com

6 Oulhaj Souad M saoulhaj19@gmail.com

7 Hicham Guirat M guirathichem@gmail.com

8 Yosr Saadalah M saadallah.yosr@gmail.com

9 Kelly Abdelrahmane M abdrahmanekelly@gmail.com

10 Buchaab Lemghaifry M lemghaifry@gmail.com

11 Libya Essam  Sharfeddin M sharfeddin@yahoo.com

12 Sudan Waleed Ahmed ali M walied7777@yahoo.com

13 Djibouti Youssouf Guedi Guirreh M anasyoussouf@yahoo.fr

14 Abdel razzaq  Ismail M abdelrazaqlo_dfc@yahoo.com

15 Naser Al Ghafari M nasser_dmg@yahoo.com

16 Hamed AL MAYAHI M Msm9922@hotmail.com

17 IBRAHIM AL HOSNI M ialhosni@hotmail.com

18 HUSAMEDDIN ALHUSSEIN M husamalhussein1980@gmail.com

19 Ibrahim abu alaish M ibra201102@gmail.com

20 ABDULMOHSIN AL ZUWAYED M A1369J@GMAIL.COM

21 FAHAD ALORAINI M oraini.f@gmail.com

22 Mawla Alraeisi M mawla555@gmail.com

23 MOHAMMAD DHARMAN M m.dharman@hotmail.com

24 Salah Al Abbasi M salah.alabbasi@gmail.com 

25 Yaser Tulefat M Ytulefat@hotmail.com

26 Mukhtar AlYarimi M mukhtaralyarimi@gmail.com

27 Ahmed Al.Sharif M al.sharifahmed@hotmail.com

28 Mohamad Al Mawla M mohammad-almawla@outlook.com

29 Mohamad Mansour M mansourfifa964@gmail.com

30 Hoda El Awadi F Huda-alawadi@hotmail.com

31 Mohamed Al Zarouni M alzarouni2002@hotmail.com

32 Yaqoub  Alhammadi M loveuae4ever99@hotmail.com

33 Humoud ALSAHLI M HHmoals@gmail.com

34 Yousef ALMARZOUQ M y.almarzouq@gmail.com

35 Basel Hajjar M baselhajjar@the-afc.com

36 MHD JAWDAT NEHLAWI M Jawdatnahlawi@ gmail.com

37 NAJAH ALHAMAIDAH M NAJAH_KOYA@YAHOO.COM

38 KADHUM AL-SAEDI M kadhum.alsaedi@yahoo.com
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